
1 49 ROUSELLE CORENTIN DEVAUX THOMAS ECGA CADETS 00:17:51:84
2 32 VALLEE HUGO MARQUELET JESSY ROUE D'OR NOIDANS MINIMES 00:18:26:21
3 50 SEMON LOIC BOUVIER LEO ROUE D'OR NOIDANS CADETS 00:18:29:79
4 13 SCHEUNEMANN TITOUAN PACCARD MATTHIEU TRI VAL DE GRAY MINIMES 00:19:06:06
5 27 DE ALMEIDA ARTHUR TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS CADETS 00:19:59:76
6 29 CHARBONNET VALENTIN CHARBONNET STEPHANE BESANCON TRIATHLON MINIMES 00:20:42:43
7 34 GRILLOT BENJAMIN SIBILLE SIRON JOSSUA CCPVHS MINIMES 00:20:42:82
8 38 MARTIN ALEXANDRE ES ST FERJEUX CADETS 00:21:47:53
9 24 GOBLED LILIAN TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS MINIMES 00:22:56:82

10 31 LEGRAND EMILIE FOUILLOT CLOE TRI VAL DE GRAY MINIMES 00:24:09:28
11 47 ROLLEE THIBAULT VC DOLOIS CVJ 00:25:12:76
12 33 PARIS MORGAN PARIS PASCAL ECGA CVJ 00:25:49:39
13 35 FARGHER LOUIS HENGY BASTIEN GUILLAUME ROUE D'OR NOIDANS MINIMES 00:27:18:65
14 46 ROLLEE CHARLES VC DOLOIS MINIMES 00:27:58:48
15 19 BOURGEOIS JESSY NON LICENCIES MINIMES 00:29:30:89
16 28 MOSNIER KEVIN CHARBONNET CORENTIN AC BISONTINE JUNIORS 00:31:25:43
17 51 BAGGETTO YOHANN UC DIGOINAISE Séniors 00:31:40:96
18 3 GRECO THOMAS JARROT REMY AC BISONTINE Séniors 00:32:36:18
19 52 LHERMITTE MATTHIEU PARIS PASCAL ECGA MINIMES 00:32:57:15
20 5 TYRODE FREDERIC GRANDHAY OLIVIER ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Séniors 00:33:40:60
21 7 PUCCIANTI CHRISTOPHE PRODIALOG Séniors 00:33:43:00
22 40 GRAMMONT FLORIAN LEMERCIER ALEX MOUGEOT FABIEN ES ST FERJEUX Séniors 00:33:47:82
23 18 CECILE JOHAN GETE GHISLAIN ECGA Séniors 00:33:51:85
24 80 GRANDHAY OLIVIER / TYRODE FREDERIC TISSERAND GUILLAUME / PELLEGRINI Pierre CYCLOSPORT VESOUL Séniors 00:33:58:02
25 26 KERMIN PIERRE YVES TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS Séniors 00:34:39:67
26 39 MARTIN JEROME PHILLIPE LOIC ES ST FERJEUX Séniors 00:34:39:76
27 2 BENOIST JOHAN ECGA Séniors 00:34:46:81
28 11 EMOND GUERRIN BENOIT FRANCOIS MAXIME ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Séniors 00:35:27:64
29 10 LAMBOLEY SOLINE GERARD VINCENT AC BISONTINE Espoirs 00:35:29:68
30 22 ROUX MANUEL/ BIGOT BENOIT/ GIRAUD TELME ANATOLE/  CATALOT THIBA BESANCON TRIATHLON Séniors 00:35:44:56
31 25 GOBLED FLORENT TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS Séniors 00:36:35:85
32 100 KERNIN Pierre Yves / PARIS Patrick / GOBLED Florent TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS Séniors 00:36:36:15
33 17 MONGEY GUILLAUME BALLOT ALEXANDRE ECGA Espoirs 00:37:00:17
34 8 PERRY LAURA CC ETUPES Espoirs 00:37:17:25
35 14 PACCARD DAVID ES ST FERJEUX Séniors 00:37:25:00
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36 12 LASSELIN JEAN MARC DUREUX TOM TRI VAL DE GRAY Séniors 00:37:29:40
37 43 LOMBARDET BRUNO ECGA Séniors 00:38:04:39
38 42 MANI CAROLINE GUERRIN MÉLANIE CC ETUPES Féminines 00:38:18:56
39 1 ROBIN ANAIS TISSERAND GUILLAUME TRI VAL DE GRAY Séniors 00:38:21:23
40 53 KERVADEC STEVAN ASP LOISIR HAUTEVILLOS Séniors 00:38:30:12
41 30 GILBIN ALEXANDRE MOUCHET LUDOVIC BESANCON TRIATHLON Séniors 00:38:30:93
42 20 VUILLIER PATRICK BRC Séniors 00:39:01:29
43 15 FORMET LUC BARBERET PHILIPPE CYCLOSPORT VESOUL Séniors 00:39:06:81
44 36 PARIS PATRICK TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS Séniors 00:40:31:59
45 23 MOUCHET LAETITIA GAGIC LAURETTE BESANCON TRIATHLON Séniors 00:40:52:50
46 21 VUILIER ERIC BRC Séniors 00:40:57:65
47 45 CATALOT STEPHANE DUREUX CHRISTOPHE TRI VAL DE GRAY Séniors 00:42:05:46
48 9 PELLIGRINI PIERRE DUBREUIL NICOLAS CYCLOSPORT VESOUL Séniors 00:42:21:14
49 44 SUCHET SEBASTIEN AUGER AURORE SPORT EVENEMENT 70 MIXTE 00:43:44:15
50 41 VALLADONT BENJAMIN EC QUINGEY Séniors 00:43:55:79
51 37 MARTIN SANDRA NON LICENCIES Séniors 00:44:42:84
52 16 MONGEY GERARD MONGEY THIBAUT ECGA Séniors 00:45:41:04
53 4 TROUTIER ZELIA GAINNET FRANCINE CYCLOSPORT VESOUL Séniors 00:48:02:67
54 6 TROUTIER RENE CYCLOSPORT VESOUL Séniors 00:49:02:75
55 48 GAY ESTELLE GAY NICOLAS ECGA MIXTE 00:55:56:75



1 49 ROUSELLE CORENTIN DEVAUX THOMAS ECGA CADETS 00:17:51:84
2 50 SEMON LOIC BOUVIER LEO ROUE D'OR NOIDANS CADETS 00:18:29:79
3 27 DE ALMEIDA ARTHUR TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS CADETS 00:19:59:76
4 38 MARTIN ALEXANDRE ES ST FERJEUX CADETS 00:21:47:53
1 47 ROLLEE THIBAULT VC DOLOIS CVJ 00:25:12:76
2 33 PARIS MORGAN PARIS PASCAL ECGA CVJ 00:25:49:39
1 8 PERRY LAURA CC ETUPES Espoir Fém. 00:37:17:25
1 10 LAMBOLEY SOLINE GERARD VINCENT AC BISONTINE Espoir Mixte 00:35:29:68
1 3 GRECO THOMAS JARROT REMY AC BISONTINE Espoirs 00:32:36:18
2 17 MONGEY GUILLAUME BALLOT ALEXANDRE ECGA Espoirs 00:37:00:17
1 42 MANI CAROLINE GUERRIN MÉLANIE CC ETUPES Féminines 00:38:18:56
2 4 TROUTIER ZELIA GAINNET FRANCINE CYCLOSPORT VESOUL Féminines 00:48:02:67
1 28 MOSNIER KEVIN CHARBONNET CORENTIN AC BISONTINE JUNIORS 00:31:25:43
1 32 VALLEE HUGO MARQUELET JESSY ROUE D'OR NOIDANS MINIMES 00:18:26:21
2 13 SCHEUNEMANN TITOUAN PACCARD MATTHIEU TRI VAL DE GRAY MINIMES 00:19:06:06
3 29 CHARBONNET VALENTIN CHARBONNET STEPHANE BESANCON TRIATHLON MINIMES 00:20:42:43
4 34 GRILLOT BENJAMIN SIBILLE SIRON JOSSUA CCPVHS MINIMES 00:20:42:82
5 24 GOBLED LILIAN TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS MINIMES 00:22:56:82
6 31 LEGRAND EMILIE FOUILLOT CLOE TRI VAL DE GRAY MINIMES 00:24:09:28
7 35 FARGHER LOUIS HENGY BASTIEN GUILLAUME ROUE D'OR NOIDANS MINIMES 00:27:18:65
8 46 ROLLEE CHARLES VC DOLOIS MINIMES 00:27:58:48
9 19 BOURGEOIS JESSY NON LICENCIES MINIMES 00:29:30:89

10 52 LHERMITTE MATTHIEU PARIS PASCAL ECGA MINIMES 00:32:57:15
1 1 ROBIN ANAIS TISSERAND GUILLAUME TRI VAL DE GRAY MIXTE 00:38:21:23
2 44 SUCHET SEBASTIEN AUGER AURORE SPORT EVENEMENT 70 MIXTE 00:43:44:15
3 48 GAY ESTELLE GAY NICOLAS ECGA MIXTE 00:55:56:75
1 51 BAGGETTO YOHANN UC DIGOINAISE Séniors ind 00:31:40:96
2 7 PUCCIANTI CHRISTOPHE PRODIALOG Séniors ind 00:33:43:00
3 26 KERMIN PIERRE YVES TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS Séniors ind 00:34:39:67
4 39 MARTIN JEROME PHILLIPE LOIC ES ST FERJEUX Séniors ind 00:34:39:76
5 2 BENOIST JOHAN ECGA Séniors ind 00:34:46:81
6 25 GOBLED FLORENT TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS Séniors ind 00:36:35:85
7 14 PACCARD DAVID ES ST FERJEUX Séniors ind 00:37:25:00
8 20 VUILLIER PATRICK BRC Séniors ind 00:39:01:29
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9 36 PARIS PATRICK TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS Séniors ind 00:40:31:59
10 21 VUILIER ERIC BRC Séniors ind 00:40:57:65
11 41 VALLADONT BENJAMIN EC QUINGEY Séniors ind 00:43:55:79
12 37 MARTIN SANDRA NON LICENCIES Séniors ind 00:44:42:84
13 6 TROUTIER RENE CYCLOSPORT VESOUL Séniors ind 00:49:02:75
1 5 TYRODE FREDERIC GRANDHAY OLIVIER ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Séniors x2 00:33:40:60
2 18 CECILE JOHAN GETE GHISLAIN ECGA Séniors x2 00:33:51:85
3 11 EMOND GUERRIN BENOIT FRANCOIS MAXIME ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Séniors x2 00:35:27:64
4 12 LASSELIN JEAN MARC DUREUX TOM TRI VAL DE GRAY Séniors x2 00:37:29:40
5 43 LOMBARDET Bruno ECGA Séniors x2 00:38:04:39
6 30 GILBIN ALEXANDRE MOUCHET LUDOVIC BESANCON TRIATHLON Séniors x2 00:38:30:93
7 15 FORMET LUC BARBERET PHILIPPE CYCLOSPORT VESOUL Séniors x2 00:39:06:81
8 23 MOUCHET LAETITIA GAGIC LAURETTE BESANCON TRIATHLON Séniors x2 00:40:52:50
9 45 CATALOT STEPHANE DUREUX CHRISTOPHE TRI VAL DE GRAY Séniors x2 00:42:05:46

10 9 PELLIGRINI PIERRE DUBREUIL NICOLAS CYCLOSPORT VESOUL Séniors x2 00:42:21:14
11 16 MONGEY GERARD MONGEY THIBAUT ECGA Séniors x2 00:45:41:04
1 40 GRAMMONT FLORIAN LEMERCIER ALEX MOUGEOT FABIEN ES ST FERJEUX Séniors x4 00:33:47:82
2 80 GRANDHAY OLIVIER / TYRODE FREDERIC TISSERAND GUILLAUME / PELLEGRINI Pierre CYCLOSPORT VESOUL Séniors x4 00:33:58:02
3 22 ROUX MANUEL BIGOT BENOIT GIRAUD TELME ANATOLE  CATALOT THIBA BESANCON TRIATHLON Séniors x4 00:35:44:56
4 100 KERNIN Pierre Yves / PARIS Patrick / GOBLED Florent TRIATHLON AUXONNAIS Séniors x4 00:36:36:15
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